Monroe Chester Sportsmen's Club, Inc. P.O. Box 624 Monroe, New York 10949

To whom It May Concern		
Mr./Mrs./Ms		
Who resides at		
is a member of the Monroe Chester Sportsmen's Clu 10949 and is a member of the National Rifle Associa		, Monroe, New York
As a member of both organizations, Mr./Mrs./Ms participates in National Rifle Association sanctioned and leagues can be fired from January through Dece at the club's ranges located in Chester, New York.		
Other matches include Falling Steel Plate matches, le Pistol Matches, Silhouette matches, Registered Pistorim-fireand and center-fire pistol competition.		
Please extend the courtesy to our member, Mr./Mrs of allowing him/her to transport their pistol from the state of New York according to the proper and lawful	e state of New Jersey of	or Pennsylvania to the
Respectfully,		
Bylnoca		
Roy Zucca		

President

Monroe Chester Sportsmen's Club, Inc.